DDK KABAB & GRALL

STARTERS

CHICKEN CORN SOUP
HOT AND SOUR SOUP
SWEET AND SOUR SOUP
DAHI BARA

JUNAGADHI KABAB BEEF
MIX CHAAT

PAKORA

PAPRI CHAAT

PASTA SALAD

GREEN SALAD

BEEF

BEEF AKHNI

BEEF ALU GOSHT
BEEF BIHARI

BEEF CHILL GRAVY
BEEF DAAL GOSHT
BEEF HALEEM

BEEF KARAHI

BEEF KHOWSEY
BEEF KOFTA

BEEF MASOOR PILAU
BEEF N CHILLI DRY
BEEF NALLI BIRYANI
BEEF QEEMA

BEEF QORMA

BEEF SEEKH KABAB
FIERY BEEF CHILLI
FRY KABAB
LAKHNAWI KABAB
MIXED GRILL
NIHARI NALI MAGHAZ
NIHARI PLAIN

BEEF SHAHI MAKHNI KABAB

SMALL
45.00
0.00

0.00

45.00
85.00
45.00
35.00
45.00
45.00

2595

SAMLL
70.00
75.00
95.00
60.00
50.00
55.00
70.00
70.00
80.00
70.00
85.00
75.00
75.00
80.00
95.00
75.00
95.00
110.00
65.00
85.00
70.00
60.00
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RAY ME

LARGE
95.00
0.00
0.00
80.00
165.00
80.00
70.00
80.00
80.00

40.00

LARGE
135.00
140.00
185.00
120.00
105.00
105.00
135.00
135.00
155.00
135.00
145.00
145.00
140.00
155.00
200.00
160.00
180.00
210.00
150.00
165.00
135.00
115.00

VEGETABLE SMALL  LARGE
ALU AND MATTAR PILAU 40.00 75.00
ALU PALAK 4500 85.00
ALU TARKARI 40.00 75.00
BAGARAI BAINGAN 4500 75.00
BHINDI MASALA 4500 85.00
CHANNA TARKARI 4500 75.00
DAAL MAASH 50.00 90.00
DAAL TARKA 3500 65.00
DHOKRA 4500 100.00
MIX VEGETABLES 3500 75.00
PAKORA CURRY 50.00 100.00
PALAK PANEER 50.00 100.00
PANEER BUTTER MASALA 50.00 100.00
YELLOW KHICHRI 25.00 45.00
GOAT SAMLL LARGE
ALU GOSHT 7500  145.00
GOAT CHOPS BHUNA 12500 245.00
GOAT DAAL GOSHT 70.00 135.00
GOAT KARAHI 7500  145.00
GOAT KHICHRA 80.00 155.00
GOAT PAYA 65.00 125.00

GOAT PAYA W/ GOAT MEAT 80.00 155.00

GOAT QORMA 7500 14500
PALAK GOSHT 75.00  145.00
SEAFOOD SAMLL LARGE
CHILI GARLIC SHRIMP 13500 265.00
DHOKRA WITH FISH 5500 130.00
KOREAN SHRIMP 75.00 145.00

LARGE TRAY OF BIRYANI CAN SERVE ABOUT 16 TO 20 GUESTS
SMALL TRAY OF BIRYANI CAN SERVE ABOUT 8 TO 10 GUESTS
SMALL TRAY OF CURRY CAN SERVE ABOUT 8 TO 10 GUESTS
( SERVING SIZE IS APPROXIMATE )

@ddkkababandgrill

PRICES MAY VARY AND ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE
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DDK KABAB & GRI

RAY ME

CHICKEN

BUTTER CHICKEN
CHICKEN 65

CHICKEN BIHARI
CHICKEN BOTI
CHICKEN CHILI GRAVY
CHICKEN CHOWMEIN
CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN KATAKAT
CHICKEN KHOWSEY
CHICKEN MALAI BOTI
CHICKEN MISHKAKI
CHICKEN N CHILLI DRY
CHICKEN QEEMA
CHICKEN QORMA
CHICKEN SEEKH KABAB
CHICKEN SHASHLIK
CHICKEN TENDERS
CHICKEN YAKHNI PILAU
HIGHWAY CHICKEN KARAHI
KOREAN CHICKEN
NUGGETS & FRIES
SHAHI MAKHNI KABAB
SPRING CHICKEN
TAWA CHICKEN

SMALL
75.00

80.00
85.00
85.00
45.00
55.00
45.00
60.00
65.00
85.00
80.00
85.00
45.00
50.00
95.00
60.00
55.00
55.00
65.00
65.00
45.00
60.00
60.00
55.00

LARGE
145.00

150.00
165.00
165.00
95.00
105.00
85.00
115.00
130.00
165.00
165.00
145.00
85.00
100.00
205.00
130.00
100.00
105.00
125.00
125.00
85.00
115.00
110.00
105.00

LARGE TRAY OF BIRYANI CAN SERVE ABOUT 16 TO 20 GUESTS
SMALL TRAY OF BIRYANI CAN SERVE ABOUT 8 TO 10 GUESTS
SMALL TRAY OF CURRY CAN SERVE ABOUT 8 TO 10 GUESTS

( SERVING SIZE IS APPROXIMATE )

RICE & NOODLES SMALL  LARGE
BEEF BIRYANI 70.00  135.00
BEEF BIRYANI WITH NALLI 80.00 155.00
CHANA PILAU 3500  65.00
CHICKEN BIRYANI 50.00 95.00
CHICKEN FRIED RICE 5500 100.00
CHICKEN PASTA 65.00  115.00
GOAT BIRYANI 80.00 155.00
GOAT YAKHNI PILAU 80.00 155.00
MATTAR PILAU 3500  65.00
SHRIMP BIRYANI 7500 14500
SINGAPOREAN RICE 65.00  125.00
VEGETABLE EGG FRIEDRICE 4500  95.00
VEGETABLE PILAU 4500 85.00
VEGETABLE BIRYANI 3500  65.00
VEGETABLE CHOWMEIN 50.00 95.00
WHITE RICE 25.00  45.00
ZEERARICE 30.00 60.00
DESSERTS SMALL LARGE
GAJAR HALWA 70.00 135.00
HALWA (SUJI) 4500 75.00
KHEER 3500 65.00
MANGO DELIGHT 4500 85.00
TIRAMISU 4500 85.00
PINEAPPLE SUNSHINE 4500 85.00
CHOCOLATE MOCHA DELIGHT 45.00 85.00
STRAWBERRY DELIGHT 4500 85.00
RABRI KHEER 70.00 130.00
TRIFLE 55.00 100.00
ZARDA 4500 85.00
ZARDA SPECIAL 50.00 95.00
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PRICES MAY VARY AND ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE
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