DDK KABAB & GRE TRAYMENU

STARTERS	SMALL	LARGE	VEGETABLE	SMALL	LARGE
CHICKEN CORN SOUP	45.00	95.00	ALU AND MATTAR PILAU	40.00	75.00
HOT AND SOUR SOUP	0.00	0.00	ALU PALAK	45.00	85.00
SWEET AND SOUR SOUP	0.00	0.00	ALU TARKARI	40.00	75.00
DAHI BARA	45.00	80.00	BAGARAI BAINGAN	45.00	75.00
JUNAGADHI KABAB BEEF	85.00	165.00	BHINDI MASALA	45.00	85.00
MIX CHAAT	45.00	80.00	CHANNA TARKARI	45.00	75.00
PAKORA	35.00	70.00	DAAL MAASH	50.00	90.00
PAPRI CHAAT	45.00	80.00	DAAL TARKA	35.00	65.00
PASTA SALAD	45.00	80.00	DHOKRA	45.00	100.00
GREEN SALAD	25.95	40.00	MIX VEGETABLES	35.00	75.00
BEEF	SAMLL	LARGE	PAKORA CURRY	50.00	100.00
BEEF AKHNI	70.00	135.00	PALAK PANEER	50.00	100.00
BEEF ALU GOSHT	75.00	140.00	PANEER BUTTER MASALA	50.00	100.00
BEEF BIHARI	95.00	185.00	YELLOW KHICHRI	25.00	45.00
BEEF CHILL GRAVY	60.00	120.00	GOAT	SAMLL	LARGE
BEEF DAAL GOSHT	50.00	105.00	ALU GOSHT	75.00	145.00
BEEF HALEEM	55.00	105.00	GOAT CHOPS BHUNA	125.00	245.00
BEEF KARAHI	70.00	135.00	GOAT DAAL GOSHT	70.00	135.00
BEEF KHOWSEY	70.00	135.00	GOAT KARAHI	75.00	145.00
BEEF KOFTA	> 80.00	155.00	GOAT KHICHRA	80.00	155.00
BEEF MASOOR PILAU	70.00	135.00	GOAT PAYA	65.00	125.00
BEEF N CHILLI DRY	85.00	145.00	GOAT PAYA W/ GOAT MEAT	80.00	155.00
BEEF NALLI BIRYANI	75.00	145.00	GOAT QORMA	75.00	145.00
BEEF QEEMA	75.00	140.00	PALAK GOSHT	75.00	145.00
BEEF QORMA	80.00	155.00	SEAFOOD	SAMLL	LARGE
BEEF SEEKH KABAB	95.00	200.00			
FIERY BEEF CHILLI	75.00	160.00	CHILI GARLIC SHRIMP	135.00	265.00
FRY KABAB	95.00	180.00	DHOKRA WITH FISH	55.00	130.00
LAKHNAWI KABAB	110.00	210.00	KOREAN SHRIMP	75.00	145.00
MIXED GRILL	65.00	150.00	LARGE TRAY OF BIRYANI CAN SERVE ABOUT 16 TO 20 GUESTS SMALL TRAY OF BIRYANI CAN SERVE ABOUT 8 TO 10 GUESTS SMALL TRAY OF CURRY CAN SERVE ABOUT 8 TO 10 GUESTS (SERVING SIZE IS APPROXIMATE)		
NIHARI NALI MAGHAZ	85.00	165.00			
NIHARI PLAIN	70.00	135.00			
BEEF SHAHI MAKHNI KABAB	60.00	115.00		11.1	

@ddkkababandgrill

PRICES MAY VARY AND ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE +1 (832) 500-4618 || 11797 S HIGHWAY 6, SUGAR LAND, TX 77498



DDK KABAB & GRACE TRAY MENU

CHICKEN	SMALL	LARGE	F
BUTTER CHICKEN	75.00	145.00	B
CHICKEN 65	80.00	150.00	E
CHICKEN BIHARI	85.00	165.00	C
CHICKEN BOTI	85.00	165.00	C
CHICKEN CHILI GRAVY	45.00	95.00	C
CHICKEN CHOWMEIN	55.00	105.00	(
CHICKEN CURRY	45.00	85.00	(
CHICKEN KATAKAT	60.00	115.00	(
CHICKEN KHOWSEY	65.00	130.00	Ν
CHICKEN MALAI BOTI	85.00	165.00	S
CHICKEN MISHKAKI	80.00	165.00	5
CHICKEN N CHILLI DRY	85.00	145.00	٧
CHICKEN QEEMA	45.00	85.00	٧
CHICKEN QORMA	50.00	100.00	٧
CHICKEN SEEKH KABAB	95.00	205.00	٧
CHICKEN SHASHLIK	60.00	130.00	٧
CHICKEN TENDERS	55.00	100.00	Z
CHICKEN YAKHNI PILAU	55.00	105.00	
HIGHWAY CHICKEN KARAHI	65.00	125.00	
KOREAN CHICKEN	65.00	125.00	(
NUGGETS & FRIES	45.00	85.00	ŀ
SHAHI MAKHNI KABAB	60.00	115.00	k
SPRING CHICKEN	60.00	110.00	١
TAWA CHICKEN	55.00	105.00	٦

LARGE TRAY OF BIRYANI CAN SERVE ABOUT 16 TO 20 GUESTS SMALL TRAY OF BIRYANI CAN SERVE ABOUT 8 TO 10 GUESTS SMALL TRAY OF CURRY CAN SERVE ABOUT 8 TO 10 GUESTS (SERVING SIZE IS APPROXIMATE)

RICE & NOODLES	SMALL	LARGE
BEEF BIRYANI	70.00	135.00
BEEF BIRYANI WITH NALLI	80.00	155.00
CHANA PILAU	35.00	65.00
CHICKEN BIRYANI	50.00	95.00
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	55.00	100.00
CHICKEN PASTA	65.00	115.00
GOAT BIRYANI	80.00	155.00
GOAT YAKHNI PILAU	80.00	155.00
MATTAR PILAU	35.00	65.00
SHRIMP BIRYANI	75.00	145.00
SINGAPOREAN RICE	65.00	125.00
VEGETABLE EGG FRIED RICE	45.00	95.00
VEGETABLE PILAU	45.00	85.00
VEGETABLE BIRYANI	35.00	65.00
VEGETABLE CHOWMEIN	50.00	95.00
WHITE RICE	25.00	45.00
ZEERA RICE	30.00	60.00
DESSERTS	SMALL	LARGE
GAJAR HALWA	70.00	135.00
HALWA (SUJI)	45.00	75.00
KHEER	35.00	65.00
MANGO DELIGHT	45.00	85.00
TIRAMISU	45.00	85.00

TIRAMISU	45.00	85.00
PINEAPPLE SUNSHINE	45.00	85.00
CHOCOLATE MOCHA DELIGHT	45.00	85.00
STRAWBERRY DELIGHT	45.00	85.00
RABRI KHEER	70.00	130.00
TRIFLE	55.00	100.00
ZARDA	45.00	85.00
ZARDA SPECIAL	50.00	95.00

PRICES MAY VARY AND ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE 41 (832) 500-4618 11797 S HIGHWAY 6, SUGAR LAND, TX 77498

@ddkkababandgrill